Last Name
AKINS

ALMODOVAR

AMBURGEY
ANDERSON
BALDRIDGE
BARNHART
BOLAN
BONDS
BRAMMELL

BRAXTON
BROUNSON

CHILDS
CLARK
COLEMAN
DAVIS
DEBROKA
FAGIN
FARROW
FIELDS
GANT
GRIMES
HALLORAN
HAWKINS

HIPSKIND
JACKSON
JONES
KAPTAIN

First Name

JEREMY

WILFREDO

MARK
DEVRON
ANDREW
SETH
DAVID

SYLVESTER

JOHN

JEROME
BEN

JAMES
MATTHEW
NOLAN
SHAWN
TODD
TYLER
PAUL
KENNETH
DEMOND
JOHN
MICHAEL
JAMES

ROGER
STANLEY
CHARLES
NEILS

IDOC

120905 1YC
10689 ISP
199955 MCF
998820 IYC
854353 NCF
996204 ISP
173425 NCF
902835 IYC
946627 MCF

881669 MCF
941227 NCF

852478 IYC
181367 MCF
963518 CIC
982859 JCU

851320 SBWR

148137 ISF
233799 JCU
25474 NCF
941620 IYC
902631 NCF
110626 WCC
921729 MCF

124185 IR
178060 IR
103605 NCF
137663 WCC

Facility

COUNTY
Marion
Lake
Jackson
Marion
Kosciusko
St. Joseph
Deleware
Marion
Elkhart

Madison
Marion

Morgan
Johnson
Vanderburgh
Shelby

St. Joseph
Vigo
Monroe
Ripley
Marion
Marion
Shelby
Marion

Wabash
Marion
Allen
Steuben

Crimes of Sentence

Burglary - 12 years

Murder - 50 years

Battery- 14 years

Feloy Firearm Poss. - 10 years
Sexual Misconduct w/Minor-6 years
Robbery - 10 years

Child Molesting - 16 years
Dealing Cocaine - 15 years
Attempted Murder - 38 years
Voluntary Manslaughter-38 years
Burglary - 12 years

Rape- 20 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 20 years
Robbery - 20 years

Rape - 15 years

Dealing in Cocaine- 26 years

Op Veh Aftr Life Susp. - 7 years
Dealing Cocaine - 15 years (x's2)
Dealing in Meth (x's2)- 12 years
Arson - 1,828 days

Rape - 50 years

Dealing Cocaine - 15 years

Child Molesting (x's2) - 20 years
Possession of Cocaine - 8 years
Rape - 40 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 40 years
Criminal Confinement - 7 years
Robbery (x's3) - 6 years

Rape - 30 years

Stangulation - 4 years
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Sentenced

5/24/2007
4/8/1983
3/9/2008

12/4/2009

4/10/2012

7/25/2009

3/28/2007

9/23/2006
9/4/1993
9/4/1993

8/16/2006

11/22/2000
11/22/2000
10/13/2002

6/14/2007

4/6/2000
11/13/2010

5/12/2006
7/8/2009
2/3/2013

5/25/1982

12/2/2006

11/18/1998

4/22/2010

12/3/1995

12/3/1995

8/13/2012

4/12/2012

5/26/1999

6/26/2013



KELLER
KIRK

LASTER
LEWIS
LUNG
MARSHALL

MAXIESON
MAYS
MILLS
MINIER
MOORE
MURRAY
MYERS
NORWOOD
PAGE
PASSMORE
PETERS
PIMPTON
PINSON
POWERS
PRITCHARD
REMBERT
ROSE
RUSH

SADLER
SCHMID
SHELTON
SMITH
STEWART
STONE
TAFLINGER
THOMAS
THOMAS

RANDY
BRYAN

ERIC
CHARLES
RICHARD
BELINDA

EDDIE
JAMES
NICHOLAS
BRYAN
MICHAEL
JAMES
LAINIE
RONALD
BERNARD
MICHAEL
FRED
JIMEL
SEAN
HAROLD
JEFFREY
JOSEPH
DUSTIN
DONALD

PHILLIP
JAMES
DARYL
DESHAWN
FREEMON
MICHAEL
SHANNON
DOUGLAS
GEORGE

126297 WVA
194485 IREF

902790 MCF
155817 CIC
856394 WCC
209835 IWP

146512 ISF
885409 NCF
103436 ISF
170807 WCC
900454 NCF
943991 NCF
185509 RTC
146516 NCF
13455 CIC
962822 MCF
26498 IR
956719 IYC
222232 WCC
990397 IYC
997632 MCF
146478 IR
202768 IYC
936993 ISF

853351 NCF
996122 NCF
992478 NCF
220965 WCC
31657 NCF
861305 ISF
936847 NCF
124875 NCF
940140 NCF

Clark
Marion

Allen
Grant
Noble
Rush

Marion
Grant
Vanderburgh
Elkhart
Miami
Lake
Johnson
Johnson
Monroe
Marion
Marion
Marion
Lake
Decatur
Marion
Lake
Fayette
Union

Marion
Deleware
Hamilton
Lake

Lake

Marion
Howard
Vanderburgh
Owen

Possession of Cocaine - 2 years
Robbery - 12 years

Criminal Confinement - 12 years
Burglary - 8 years
Dealing-Coke/Narcotic(x's2)-15 years
Voluntary Manslaughter - 34 years
Dealing in a Sched | - 10 years
Dealing in a Sched | - 8 years
Attempted Murder - 20 years

Child Molesting(x's2) - 20 years

Child Molesting - 8 years

Neglect of a dependent Child-15years
Possession of Cocaine - 7 years
Robbery (Armed or Bodily injury-15 yrs
Dealing in Cocaine - 5475 days

Rape - 12 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury)- 50 yrs
Attempted Murder - 45 years

Murder - 60 years

Feloy Firearm Poss. - 8 years
Robbery (armed or Bodily injury-8 yrs
Burglary - 15 years

Robbery - 8 years

Aggravated Battery- 20 years
Burglary - 9 years

Burglary - 10 years

Attempted Robbery - 10 years

Rape - 30 years

Child Molesting - 8 years

Child Molesting - 20 years

Dealing Cocaine - 7 years

Burglary - 55 years

Burglary - 16 years

Child Molesting(x's3)- 35 years

Rape

Child Molesting - 20 years

Attempted Child Molest - 20 years

2/16/2016
11/25/2008
11/25/2008
1/26/2010
6/13/2006
7/27/1993
3/2/2010
3/18/2010
1/24/2004
1/1/1995
5/15/2010
9/9/2006
3/22/2011
10/14/2005
2/10/2008
3/4/2009
10/20/1977
1/7/1995
2/18/1982
4/19/2010

5/1/2012

2/17/2007

8/15/2011
12/22/2003

5/29/2009
10/31/2008
10/31/2008

8/25/1993

7/8/2011
8/31/2004
8/18/2011

8/8/1984

10/31/2005

5/21/2000

11/6/2001
10/16/2004
10/16/2004



THOMPSON
THURSTON
TRANTHAM
TRIGG

TROUTMAN

UNDERWOOD

TODD
JEFFREY
JAMES
JOEL
DOMINIQUE
LEON

VANWANZEELE ELIZABETH

VILLARREAL
WALLEN
WHITE

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

WITHROW

JASON
JASON
DAVID

NATHANIEL
TIMOTHY

ZACHERY

980677 BCF
227614 ISF
935155 ISF
885714 NCF
161981 IYC
942467 NCF

989466 IWP
998286 WCC

967285 SBWR

998125 BCF

175245 BCF
913618 WCC

241878 NCF

Clark
Henry
Lake
Elkhart
Marion

St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Lake

Dekalb
Vanderburgh

Monroe
St. Joseph

Monroe

Burglary - 30 years

Failure to Return - 6 years
Robbery - 18 years

Child Molesting(x's2) - 20 years
Dealing Cocaine - 14 years
Burglary - 20 years

Rape - 20 years

Burglary - 16 years

Rape - 24 years

Dealing in Meth - 10 years
Resisting Law Enfrcmnt- 6 years
Theft, Receiving stolen proprty- 6 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 12 years
Burglary - 20 years

Robbery - 20 years

Child Molesting - 6 years

1/13/1997
8/22/2011
4/15/1993
6/29/2003
11/20/2006
2/5/2004
2/5/2004
8/4/2008
12/3/2001
1/12/2010
4/13/2012
4/13/2012
2/27/2010
5/23/2005
5/23/2005
11/1/2002



